
 

定員 0歳 1歳 2歳 3歳 4歳 5歳 合計

児童数 8 8 6 9 14 13 58

（うち新入園児） 8 0 0 3 4 0 15

児童数 13 11 17 18 19 18 96

（うち新入園児） 11 2 5 1 2 0 21

児童数 10 11 15 12 17 19 84

（うち新入園児） 9 5 3 4 2 0 23

児童数 6 28 16 24 36 22 132

（うち新入園児） 6 10 3 1 3 0 23

児童数 16 25 27 30 31 29 158

（うち新入園児） 16 8 2 4 2 0 32

児童数 6 13 22 19 11 22 93

（うち新入園児） 4 4 3 1 0 0 12

児童数 15 19 26 23 21 23 127

（うち新入園児） 12 5 7 1 0 1 26

児童数 10 12 12 13 12 16 75

（うち新入園児） 6 2 0 0 0 0 8

児童数 10 19 18 4 17 16 84

（うち新入園児） 6 5 0 0 0 0 11

児童数 11 12 17 19 22 20 101

（うち新入園児） 9 3 1 4 1 0 18

児童数 6 9 12 8 10 8 53

（うち新入園児） 6 1 0 2 0 8 17

児童数 13 12 17 13 15 20 90

（うち新入園児） 11 4 1 1 0 0 17

児童数 15 17 20 20 20 17 109

（うち新入園児） 12 5 3 2 0 0 22

児童数 13 16 16 18 24 15 102

（うち新入園児） 7 4 3 2 1 0 17

児童数 8 12 14 15 12 13 74

（うち新入園児） 5 7 3 1 0 0 16

児童数 16 19 23 22 28 25 133

（うち新入園児） 13 4 2 4 0 0 23

児童数 9 10 16 14 14 18 81

（うち新入園児） 5 3 3 2 1 0 14

児童数 6 8 7 15 10 13 59

（うち新入園児） 6 1 1 2 10 13 33

児童数 4 5 7 11 11 10 48

（うち新入園児） 3 1 0 0 1 0 5

児童数 9 12 10 14 16 9 70

（うち新入園児） 9 5 0 2 1 0 17

児童数 7 11 17 19 15 18 87

（うち新入園児） 7 1 5 0 0 0 13

児童数 5 8 6 10 9 6 44

（うち新入園児） 3 3 1 1 1 0 9

児童数 6 5 8 13 8 9 49

（うち新入園児） 6 2 0 7 0 0 15

児童数 12 12 13 7 44

（うち新入園児） 10 4 1 0 15

児童数 6 5 5 4 4 2 26

（うち新入園児） 4 1 0 1 0 0 6

80

60

120

70

90

宮野浦
保育園

若宮
保育園

北新橋
保育園

本楯
保育園

酒田報恩会
保育園

小鳩
保育園

若竹
保育園

亀ヶ崎
保育園

若浜
保育園

浜田
保育園

松陵
保育園

90

90

90

60

90

八幡
保育園

平田
保育園

松山
保育園

泉保育園

東平田
保育園

中平田
保育園

北平田
保育園

鳥海
保育園

西荒瀬
保育園

新堀
保育園

浜中
保育園

黒森
保育園

あづま
こども園

子供の園

資料１

※年度途中入所も含む　

140

150

120

40

40

60

40

60

60

80

90

90

60

120

90



定員 0歳 1歳 2歳 3歳 4歳 5歳 合計

児童数 12 18 17 12 13 13 85

（うち新入園児） 10 8 4 1 1 0 24

児童数 11 11 11 7 10 12 62

（うち新入園児） 10 3 0 1 0 0 14

児童数 6 9 14 7 9 9 54

（うち新入園児） 5 2 2 0 0 0 9

児童数 16 18 26 23 18 18 119

（うち新入園児） 12 3 2 6 1 0 24

児童数 7 10 13 12 9 13 64

（うち新入園児） 1 0 5 3 0 0 9

児童数 15 23 28 26 26 38 156

（うち新入園児） 0 9 4 7 2 3 25

児童数 13 11 17 20 32 27 120

（うち新入園児） 9 2 5 2 1 0 19

児童数 7 13 14 19 20 18 91

（うち新入園児） 7 7 2 7 4 0 27

児童数 1 6 2 10 9 28

（うち新入園児） 1 3 0 0 0 4

児童数 2 2 6 6 13 29

（うち新入園児） 2 2 3 0 1 8

児童数 327 435 515 508 549 551 2,885

（うち新入園児） 248 127 76 76 38 26 591

児童数 353 452 470 563 548 523 2,909

（うち新入園児） 280 114 81 93 26 6 600

うえだ
こども園

十坂
こども園

4歳 5歳

入所調整中の世帯（H30.2.8現在）

合計

合計

酒田
幼稚園

酒田第二
幼稚園

浄徳幼稚園
じょうとく保育園

90

広野
保育園

若草幼稚園
若草ベビー
ルーム

アテネ
認定こども園

木の実
こども園

酒田
ふたば園

昨年同時期
(H29.3.16)

合計
2,854

求職中 23 1 1

0歳 1歳 2歳 3歳

2 0

求職以外 1 2 0 0 0 0

22

73

2,846

3

3

29

0 0 0

1 0 0

合計 24 3 1 1 0 0

（うち希望園のみ）

※２号・３号認定のみ

80

56

60

40

60

157

128

26

1


