※年度途中入所も含む

		<u>※年度途中入所も含む</u>							、所も含む
		定員	0歳	1歳	2歳	3歳	4歳	5歳	合計
若竹	児童数	60	8	8	6	9	14	13	58
保育園	(うち新入園児)	60	8	0	0	3	4	0	15
浜田 保育園	児童数	90	13	11	17	18	19	18	96
	(うち新入園児)		11	2	5	1	2	0	21
松陵 保育園 八幡 保育園		90	10	11	15	12	17	19	84
	児童数								
	(うち新入園児)		9	5	3	4	2	0	23
	児童数		6	28	16	24	36	22	132
	(うち新入園児)		6	10	3	1	3	0	23
平田 保育園	児童数	150	16	25	27	30	31	29	158
	(うち新入園児)		16	8	2	4	2	0	32
松山 保育園	児童数	120	6	13	22	19	11	22	93
	(うち新入園児)		4	4	3	1	0	0	12
亀ヶ崎 伊奈男	児童数	120	15	19	26	23	21	23	127
保育園	(うち新入園児)		12	5	7	1	0	1	26
若浜	児童数	70	10	12	12	13	12	16	75
保育園	(うち新入園児)		6	2	0	0	0	0	8
若宮	児童数	90	10	19	18	4	17	16	84
保育園	(うち新入園児)	30	6	5	0	0	0	0	11
北新橋	児童数	90	11	12	17	19	22	20	101
保育園	(うち新入園児)	90	9	3	1	4	1	0	18
本楯	児童数		6	9	12	8	10	8	53
保育園	(うち新入園児)	60	6	1	0	2	0	8	17
酒田報恩会	児童数	90	13	12	17	13	15	20	90
保育園	(うち新入園児)		11	4	1	1	0	0	17
小鳩	児童数	90	15	17	20	20	20	17	109
保育園	(うち新入園児)		12	5	3	2	0	0	22
		90	13	16	16	18	24	15	102
保育園	児童数		7	4	3	2	1	0	17
	(うち新入園児)	- 60			_				
泉保育園	児童数		8	12	14	15	12	13	74
	(うち新入園児)	120	5	7	3	1	0	0	16
西荒瀬 保育園	児童数		16	19	23	22	28	25	133
	(うち新入園児)		13	4	2	4	0	0	23
新堀 保育園	児童数	90	9	10	16	14	14	18	81
	(うち新入園児)		5	3	3	2	1	0	14
浜中 保育園	児童数	60	6	8	7	15	10	13	59
	(うち新入園児)		6	1	1	2	10	13	33
黒森 保育園	児童数	60	4	5	7	11	11	10	48
	(うち新入園児)		3	1	0	0	1	0	5
東平田 保育園	児童数	80	9	12	10	14	16	9	70
	(うち新入園児)		9	5	0	2	1	0	17
中平田 保育園	児童数	80	7	11	17	19	15	18	87
	(うち新入園児)	80	7	1	5	0	0	0	13
北平田 保育園	児童数	- 60	5	8	6	10	9	6	44
	(うち新入園児)		3	3	1	1	1	0	9
鳥海 保育園	児童数	40	6	5	8	13	8	9	49
	(うち新入園児)		6	2	0	7	0	0	15
あづま こども園	児童数	- 40	12	12	13	7			44
	(うち新入園児)		10	4	1	0			15
子供の園	児童数	40	6	5	5	4	4	2	26
	(うち新入園児)	40	4	1	0	1	0	0	6

		定員	0歳	1歳	2歳	3歳	4歳	5歳	合計
木の実 こども園	児童数	80	12	18	17	12	13	13	85
	(うち新入園児)		10	8	4	1	1	0	24
酒田 ふたば園	児童数	56	11	11	11	7	10	12	62
	(うち新入園児)		10	3	0	1	0	0	14
広野 保育園	児童数	60	6	9	14	7	9	9	54
	(うち新入園児)		5	2	2	0	0	0	9
十坂 こども園	児童数	90	16	18	26	23	18	18	119
	(うち新入園児)		12	3	2	6	1	0	24
うえだ	児童数	60	7	10	13	12	9	13	64
こども園	(うち新入園児)		1	0	5	3	0	0	9
アテネ	児童数	157	15	23	28	26	26	38	156
認定こども園	(うち新入園児)		0	9	4	7	2	3	25
若草幼稚園 若草ベビー	児童数	128	13	11	17	20	32	27	120
ルーム	(うち新入園児)	120	9	2	5	2	1	0	19
浄徳幼稚園	児童数	73	7	13	14	19	20	18	91
じょうとく保育園	(うち新入園児)	, 0	7	7	2	7	4	0	27
酒田	児童数	40		1	6	2	10	9	28
幼稚園	(うち新入園児)			1	3	0	0	0	4
酒田第二	児童数	22		2	2	6	6	13	29
幼稚園	(うち新入園児)			2	2	3	0	1	8
合計	児童数	2,846	327	435	515	508	549	551	2,885
	(うち新入園児)		248	127	76	76	38	26	591
昨年同時期 (H29.3.16)	児童数	2,854	353	452	470	563	548	523	2,909
合計	(うち新入園児)		280	114	81	93	26	6	600

※2号・3号認定のみ

入所調整中の世帯(H30.2.8現在)

	0歳	1歳	2歳	3歳	4歳	5歳	合計
求職中	23	1	1	1	0	0	26
求職以外	1	2	0	0	0	0	3
合計	24	3	1	1	0	0	29
(うち希望園のみ)	1	2	0	0	0	0	3